

ACC

10000/120/5966

Q/1/16-R

(2)

SHIPPING TICKETS U.S. ENGR FOLIO

may - Aug. 1945

R (2) SHIPPING TICKETS U.S. ENGR FOLIO # 31-63

may - Aug. 1945

8904
9018

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. INGR. No. 63

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 30 June 1945

SHIP TO—

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
5	52-5395.1-05	Paint, camouflage, also scuffsifiable, earth, red, 5 gal can Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.	gal	1.52	\$ 7.60
			Total		\$ 9.50

9018

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-0 dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT E-2176, PES LEGHORN
To: Unit of 212 Italian Command. (US-ITI)
On 30 June 1945

R. CARO DIVISIONE MATERIALI

COL. G. DICONE

Conradine

CLAYTON F. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

Articles listed in Column « shipped » have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOL. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOL. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(Organization)

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO. E-2L76DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 46256CONSIGNEE REQ NO. 11979

AREA NO. _____

SHEET NO. _____ of _____

ISSUED TO S.O. 2698th T.S.R.

(Consignee)

SHIPPED BY X
(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) etc.)DATE 6-30-45

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual Issue	B.O.
			Tally	M/R		
52-5395.4-05	Paint, camouflage, oleo emulsifiable, earth, red, 5 gal can	gal	5		5	
	CL 4					
	Basis: A p Rec					
	Certified a True and Correct Copy					
	<i>W. H. Bender</i> W. H. BENDER Lt. Col., CE Chief, Supply Branch					
	ACCOUNTING SECTION S.T. No. <u>US-ENR-11063</u> Registered _____ Prices Checked _____ Extent checked _____ Totals Checked _____ Typing Checked _____ Reg. for W.M. _____					

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name August Vitz Grade Sgt Org. 2698th T.S.R.Name _____ Grade _____ Org. For Unit of 212 901st Comm.
(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____

Issuing Officer (S) WOODS

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 116256

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
5 Paint, camouflage, oleo emul, earth red, 5 gal can	1.52	7.60 ✓
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost		1.90 ✓
		\$9.50 ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. LLS-ENCR. No 63

Registered _____

Prices Checked _____

Exten. Checked _____

Totals Checked _____

Typing Checked _____

Reg. for W.M. _____

9015

725020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 62

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 15 May 1945

SHIP TO—

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	59-16319.36	Felt, roofing asphalt, saturated	roll	1.44	\$ 14.40
		36" x 32 sq ft.			
2	52-6011.5	Paint, red lead, linseed oil, 1 gal	gal	1.23	2.46
	-01				
6		Surface Felt	sq	.10	.60
					<u>17.46</u>
		Plus 25 % for packing and shipping cost.			4.36
			Total		<u>\$ 21.82</u>

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PEE LECHORN

To: For unit of 212 Italian Command. (US-ITI)

On: 15 May 1945



RE CAPD DIVISIONE MATERIALI
(Col. G. PICONE)

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

9014

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

DEPOT NO. E-2576

AREA NO.

REPORT VOUCHER NO. 38775

CONSIGNEE REQ NO. 8962

SHEET NO. 80

ISSUED TO 2698th TGR (Re-issue to Units)

(Consignee)

SHIPPED BY

DATE 5-15-45

(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) etc.)

non electric

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name J. Kokist

Grade Sgt

Org. 2696th T.S.R.

Marie

Grado

Over

Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

The clear

Issuing Officer (S) DINGLER

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 38775

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
10 Felt, roofing, as phalt, saturated, 36", 432 sq ft	1.44	14.40
2 Paint, red lead, linseed oil, 1 gal can	1.23 (est)	2.46
6 Bolt, surface	.10	.60
		17.46
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost		4.36
		21.82

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. MS-ENER. No 62

Registered

Prices Checked

Exten. hecked

Totals Checked

Typing Checked

Rep. for W.M.

9011

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. O. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENCR. No. 61

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 15 May 1945

SHIP TO—

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
7	52-3430.7-3	Enamel, also, out side, quick drying, red, 1 qt can	qt	.70	\$ 4.90
1	52-3430.7-3	Enamel, phenolic, lusterless, olive drab, 1 gal can	gal	1.37	1.37
4	52-3435.65	Enamel, also, out side, quick drying, white, 1 qt can	qt	.60	2.40
800	12-7940.2-36	Screen, insect, plastic, nylon, 20M 36" wide	ft	.20	160.00
4	38-1321.5-4	Brush, paint, 4"	ea	2.75	11.00
1	52-8513.3-5	Varnish, spar, 1 gal can	gal	1.35	1.35
4	41-7839.3-5	Sprayer, insect, knapsack type, 5 gal capacity	ea	12.40	49.60
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost			\$ 230.62
					57.65
			total		\$ 288.27

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44

The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PES LEGHORN

To: 8th QM Service Bn. (US-ITI)

On: 15 May 1945

IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALI
(COL. A. PICCOLI)

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

9010

Articles listed in Column «shipped» have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

8th Q M Services Bn.

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO. E-2L76

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 38737

CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 8866

AREA NO.

SHEET NO. of

ISSUED TO S.O. 2698th T.S.R. (8th CM Sv Bn) (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY

DATE 5-15-45

(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) etc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual	B.O.
			Tally	M/R	Issue	
52-3430.7-3	Enamel, Oleo, O.S., Q.D., red, 1 qt cn	qt	7		7	
52-3430.7-3	" " " " white,	"	4		4	
52-3435.65-5	Enamel, Phenolic, lusterless, out side,					
	quick drying, olive drab, 1 gal can	gal	1		1	
4 2-7940.2-36	Screening, insect plastic nylon,					
	20M 36" wide	ft	800		800	
38-4321.5-4	Brush, paint 4in.	ea	4		4	
52-8813.3-5	Varnish, Spar., 1 gal can	gal	1		1	
41-7839.3-5	Sprayer, insect, knapsack type					
	5 gal capacity	ea	4		4	
	CL 4					
Basis: Constr & Repair			ACCOUNTING SECTION			
Certified a True and Correct Copy			S/T No. MS-FNG No 61			
W. H. BENDER			Registered			
Lt. Col., CE			Prices Checked			
Chief, Supply Branch			Qty. Checked			
			Is Checked			
			Checked			
			by W M			

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name R. Wachtel

Grade S/Sgt

Org. 2698th T.S.R.

Name [Signature] Grade [Signature] Org. S. B. [Signature]

Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer (S) WOODS

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 38737

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
7 Enamel, oleo, out side, quick drying, red, 1 qt can	.70	4.90 ✓
4 Enamel, phenolic, lusterless, olive drab, 1 gal can	1.37	1.37 ✓
4 Enamel, oleo, out side, quick drying, white, 1 qt can	.60	2.40 ✓
800 Screen, insect, plastic, nylon, 20M 36" wide	.20	160.00 ✓
4 Brush, paint, 4 in.	2.75	11.00 ✓
1 Varnish, spar, 1 gal can	1.35	1.35 ✓
4 Sprayer, insect, knapsack type, 5 gal capacity	12.40	49.60 ✓
		230.62 ✓
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost		57.65 ✓
		\$288.27 ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

ALS-ENG No 61

Reg. for W

9008

725020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1946

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. INGR. No. 60

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 30 June 1945

SHIP TO:

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$ CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
5	52-6035.65	Paint, camouflage, RH oil, type haze	gal	1.25	\$ 6.25
5	-05	gray #332, 1 gal can			
5	17-6760	Lamp, incandescent, 100W-160V	ea	.09	.45
5	52-8035.5-	Turpentine, 1gal can	gal	1.02	5.10
5	4	Roofing, Italian	roll	.96	4.80
1	50-4276.	Fire Ext., hd type, foam type, 2 1/2 gal	ea	12.83	12.83
	4023				\$ 29.43
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			7.36
					\$ 36.79

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-0 dated 6 Oct. 44

The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PIE LEONORI

To: 34th Inf Service Bn. (US-ITI)

On: 30 June 1945

IL CARD DIVISIONE MATERIALI

Co. C. PROCE

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

9007

Articles listed in Column « shipped » have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(RANK)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

8th QM Services Bu.

785020

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

 DEPOT NO. E-2L76

 DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 46208

AREA NO. _____

 CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 12168

SHEET NO. _____ of _____

 ISSUED TO S.O. 2698th T.S.R. (8th M Sv Bn) (Consignee)

 SHIPPED BY X
 (Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) etc.)

 DATE 6-30-45

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual	B.O.
			Tally	M/R	Issue	
52-3430.7-3	Enamel, Oleo Quick Drying, out side,					
	black	qt	7		0	
	Enamel Oleo, quick drying, out side,					
	green	qt	3		0	
52-6035.65-05	Paint, camouflage, RM oil, type haze					
	gray #332 1 gal can	gal	5		5	
17-6760	Lamp, incandescent, 100W-160V	ea	5		5	
52-8035.6-4	Turpentine, 1 gal can	gal	5		5	
59-	Roofing, Italian	roll	5		5	
58-4276.4023	Fire Ext., hd type, foam type, 2 1/2 gal	ea	1		1	
	CL 4					
	Basis: Maint & Repair					
	Certified a True and Correct Copy					
	<u>W. H. Bender</u>					
	W. H. BENDER					
	Lt. Col., CE					
	Chief, Supply Branch					

ACCOUNTING SECTION

 S.T. No. 415-ENG No 60

Registered _____

Prices Checked _____

Qty. Checked _____

Totals Checked _____

Young Checked _____

Reg. for W/M _____

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

 Name B. Hudson

 Grade Sgt

 Org. 2698th T.S.R.

Name _____

Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items

Grade _____

 Org. 8th Bn 1st Div 9th

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____

 Issuing Officer (S) WOODS

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 46208

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
4 Paint, camouflage, RM oil, haze gray, 1 gal can	1.25 (est)	6.25 ✓
5 Lamp, incand, 100W-160V	.09	.45 ✓
5 Turpentine, 1 gal can	1.02	5.10 ✓
5 Roofing, Italian	.96	4.80 ✓
1 Fire, extinguisher, hyd, type foam, 2½ gal capacity	12.83	12.83 ✓
		29.43 ✓
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost		7.36 ✓
		\$36.79 ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. MS-ENG No 60Registered ll

Checked _____

Indexed _____

9005

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 59

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 11 May 1945

SHIP TO:

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$ CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
200	2-6028.3-10	Nail W/C 10d	lb	.05	10.00
30	17-6760	Lamp inc. 60W-160V	ea	.27	8.10
300	427940.2-36	Screening, insect plastic nylon 36" W	ft	.20	60.00
2500	39-	Lumber Am. 1" x 4" x 16'	bf	.07	175.00
		PLUS 25% for packing and shipping cost.			253.16
					62.27
					315.43



Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PBS LECHORN
To : 2nd QM Service Coy.
On : 11 May 1945

IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALI
(Col) C. PICONE

Concetti

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

9004

Articles listed in Column 4 shipped have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOL. No.
CONSIGNEE'S VOL. No.
NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

Post
R M Lowiees Corp

21

D. F. VOUCHER NO. 38228

CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 8699

SHEET NO. _____ of _____

(Consignee)

DATE 5-11-45

(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) ecc.)

~~Certified a True and Correct Copy~~

W. H. BRONKHORST
Lt. Col., CG
Chief, Supply Branch

ACCOUNTING SECTION

MS-ENG No 59

46

Price: \$14.95

Figure 1

Tel: 011 261 2111

TYPING

Reg. for V.

Name J. P. Moore

Grade MA

Org. 1st Bn CM (ITL-US)

Name Petroli Pietro

Grade *cvh*

Org. 9-10-11-12-13-14-15-16-17-18-19-20-21-22-23-24-25-26-27-28-29-30-31-32-33-34-35-36-37-38-39-40-41-42-43-44-45-46-47-48-49-50-51-52-53-54-55-56-57-58-59-60-61-62-63-64-65-66-67-68-69-70-71-72-73-74-75-76-77-78-79-80-81-82-83-84-85-86-87-88-89-90-91-92-93-94-95-96-97-98-99-100-101-102-103-104-105-106-107-108-109-110-111-112-113-114-115-116-117-118-119-120-121-122-123-124-125-126-127-128-129-130-131-132-133-134-135-136-137-138-139-140-141-142-143-144-145-146-147-148-149-150-151-152-153-154-155-156-157-158-159-160-161-162-163-164-165-166-167-168-169-170-171-172-173-174-175-176-177-178-179-180-181-182-183-184-185-186-187-188-189-190-191-192-193-194-195-196-197-198-199-200-201-202-203-204-205-206-207-208-209-210-211-212-213-214-215-216-217-218-219-220-221-222-223-224-225-226-227-228-229-230-231-232-233-234-235-236-237-238-239-240-241-242-243-244-245-246-247-248-249-250-251-252-253-254-255-256-257-258-259-260-261-262-263-264-265-266-267-268-269-270-271-272-273-274-275-276-277-278-279-280-281-282-283-284-285-286-287-288-289-290-291-292-293-294-295-296-297-298-299-300-301-302-303-304-305-306-307-308-309-310-311-312-313-314-315-316-317-318-319-320-321-322-323-324-325-326-327-328-329-330-331-332-333-334-335-336-337-338-339-340-341-342-343-344-345-346-347-348-349-350-351-352-353-354-355-356-357-358-359-360-361-362-363-364-365-366-367-368-369-370-371-372-373-374-375-376-377-378-379-380-381-382-383-384-385-386-387-388-389-390-391-392-393-394-395-396-397-398-399-400-401-402-403-404-405-406-407-408-409-410-411-412-413-414-415-416-417-418-419-420-421-422-423-424-425-426-427-428-429-430-431-432-433-434-435-436-437-438-439-440-441-442-443-444-445-446-447-448-449-450-451-452-453-454-455-456-457-458-459-460-461-462-463-464-465-466-467-468-469-470-471-472-473-474-475-476-477-478-479-480-481-482-483-484-485-486-487-488-489-490-491-492-493-494-495-496-497-498-499-500-501-502-503-504-505-506-507-508-509-510-511-512-513-514-515-516-517-518-519-520-521-522-523-524-525-526-527-528-529-530-531-532-533-534-535-536-537-538-539-540-541-542-543-544-545-546-547-548-549-550-551-552-553-554-555-556-557-558-559-560-561-562-563-564-565-566-567-568-569-570-571-572-573-574-575-576-577-578-579-580-581-582-583-584-585-586-587-588-589-590-591-592-593-594-595-596-597-598-599-600-601-602-603-604-605-606-607-608-609-610-611-612-613-614-615-616-617-618-619-620-621-622-623-624-625-626-627-628-629-630-631-632-633-634-635-636-637-638-639-640-641-642-643-644-645-646-647-648-649-650-651-652-653-654-655-656-657-658-659-660-661-662-663-664-665-666-667-668-669-670-671-672-673-674-675-676-677-678-679-680-681-682-683-684-685-686-687-688-689-690-691-692-693-694-695-696-697-698-699-700-701-702-703-704-705-706-707-708-709-710-711-712-713-714-715-716-717-718-719-720-721-722-723-724-725-726-727-728-729-730-731-732-733-734-735-736-737-738-739-740-741-742-743-744-745-746-747-748-749-750-751-752-753-754-755-756-757-758-759-760-761-762-763-764-765-766-767-768-769-770-771-772-773-774-775-776-777-778-779-780-781-782-783-784-785-786-787-788-789-790-791-792-793-794-795-796-797-798-799-800-801-802-803-804-805-806-807-808-809-810-811-812-813-814-815-816-817-818-819-820-821-822-823-824-825-826-827-828-829-830-831-832-833-834-835-836-837-838-839-840-841-842-843-844-845-846-847-848-849-850-851-852-853-854-855-856-857-858-859-860-861-862-863-864-865-866-867-868-869-870-871-872-873-874-875-876-877-878-879-880-881-882-883-884-885-886-887-888-889-890-891-892-893-894-895-896-897-898-899-900-901-902-903-904-905-906-907-908-909-910-911-912-913-914-915-916-917-918-919-920-921-922-923-924-925-926-927-928-929-930-931-932-933-934-935-936-937-938-939-940-941-942-943-944-945-946-947-948-949-950-951-952-953-954-955-956-957-958-959-960-961-962-963-964-965-966-967-968-969-970-971-972-973-974-975-976-977-978-979-980-981-982-983-984-985-986-987-988-989-990-991-992-993-994-995-996-997-998-999-1000-1001-1002-1003-1004-1005-1006-1007-1008-1009-1010-1011-1012-1013-1014-1015-1016-1017-1018-1019-1020-1021-1022-1023-1024-1025-1026-1027-1028-1029-1030-1031-1032-1033-1034-1035-1036-1037-1038-1039-1040-1041-1042-1043

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer (S) Woods

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 38228

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
200 Nail, w/o 10d	.05	10.00 ✓
20 Lamp, incand, 60W-160V	.27 (est)	8.10 ✓
300 Screening, insect, plastic, nylon 20M 36" wide	.20	60.00 ✓
2500 Lumber, 1x4x8x12	.07 (est)	175.10 ✓
		253.10 ✓
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.		63.27 ✓
		\$316.37 ✓

ACOUNTING SECTION

1. MS-ENG No 59
Bb.
 Date _____
 Prepared by _____
 Examined by _____
 Typed by _____
 Reg. for _____

9002

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENCR. No. 58

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 15 May 1945

SHIP TO:

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	59-2900.53-	Cement, Italian 94/	bag	1.00	\$ 10.00
30	17-6760.06-	Lamp Incon 60W-120V	ea	.27	8.10
4	52-3235.65-	Braxel O.D. 1 gal can	gal	2.07	8.28
100	42-7910.2-	Screening insect Plastic Nylon 36" W	ft	.20	20.00
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			\$ 10.38
					11.59
					\$ 57.97



Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. INFOT 2-2176, PIS LEGHORN
To : 1st QM Laundry Coy (US-ITI)
On : 15 May 1945

IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALI
(Col. G. P. KERR)

Involutone

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

9001

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

1st - Q M Laundry Coy

TALLY-CUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO. 23
2-2176

AREA NO. _____

NOT VOUCHER NO. _____
CONSIGNEE REQ NO. 38864
SHEET NO. 8939

ISSUED TO 2698th T.S.R. (Est. M Laundry)

(Consignee)

SHIPPED BY _____
(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) ecc.)

DATE 5-15-45

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual Issue	B.O.
			Tally	M/R		
59-2900.53-3	Cement Ital 94	bag	10		10	Area 12
17-6763.06-6	Lamp Incan 60W-120V	ea	30		30	
52-3433.65-05	Emmel O.D. 1 gal can	gal	4		4	
42-7940.2-36	Screening Insect Plastic Nylon 36" W	ft	100		100	
	GL 4					
	Basic MATOUSA Ada Memo					
Certified a True and Correct Copy						
<u>W. H. BERDMER</u> W. H. BERDMER Lt. Col., GE Chief, Supply Branch						
ACCOUNTING SECTION T. No. <u>445-ENG</u> No <u>58</u> Registered _____ Index Checked _____ Date Checked _____ by Checked _____ Date Checked _____ Reg. for W/M _____						

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name Brook Grade Sgt Org. 2698th T.S.R.

Name Gabrieli Sicauso Grade Private Org. 1st Comp. 2698th T.S.R.
Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-cut or S/T shown.

Checker _____

Issuing Officer (S) BERDMER

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 30064

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
10 Cement, Italian	1.	10.00 ✓
30 Lamp, incand, 60W-120V	.27	8.10 ✓
4 Enamel, olive drab, 1 gal can	2.07	8.28 ✓
100 Screening, insect, plastic nylon, 20M 36 in. wide	.20	20.00 ✓
		<u>46.38</u> ✓
Plus 25% for shipping and packing cost.		<u>11.59</u> ✓
		<u>\$57.97</u> ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S. T. No. ALS-ENG. No. 58

Registered _____

Costs Checked _____

Comm. Checked _____

Receipts Checked _____

Typing Checked _____

Reg. for W/M _____

8999

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. INCR. No. 57

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 1 May 1945

SHIP TO

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
3000		Lumber, 1x4x8	bft	.07	\$ 210.00
1000		Lumber, 2x4x8	bft	.04	10.00
10	52-5295.65-05	Paint, camouflage, oleo, olive drab, 5 gal can	gal	1.14	11.40
4	13-8420.20-08	Screws, wood 2"	pr	.38	1.52
10	12-3625.5	Cloth, emery #2	sht	.03	.30
50	17-5760	Lamp, incandescent 100-160V	ea	.12	6.00
25	59-8345.36-	Roofing, asphalt	rool	2.50	62.50
5	12-9616.5-36	Wool, steel	lb	.19	.95
500	12-7940.2-36	Screen, insect, plastic, nylon, 20M 36" wide	ft	.20	100.00
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			\$ 435.67
			Total		108.92
					\$ 544.59



Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT E-2176, PDS LYNHORN
To: 5th QM Service Bn (US-ITI)
On: 1 May 1945

E. CARO DIVISIONE MATERIALI

(E. CARO)

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8998

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(NAME)

(ORGANIZATION)

5th Qu Ill service Bu

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO. E-2176DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 37404

AREA NO. _____

CONSIGNEE REQ NO. 8028

SHEET NO. _____ of _____

ISSUED TO 2694th T.S.B. (5th M Bn) (Consignee)SHIPPED BY X DATE 5-2-45
(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) etc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual	B.O.
			Tally	M/R	Issue	
-	Lumber, "hardwood 1 x 12 x 12	bfm	3000		3000	
-	2 x 4 x 12	"	1000		1000	
52-5295.65-05	Paint, Camouflage, Olive, Olive Drab					
-	5 gal can	gal	10		10	
38-6321.5-3	Brush, paint 3"	ea	3		9	
5-4	" " 4"	"	4		0	
38-5674.5-7	" Calumina 7"	ea	4		0	
43-8420.20-08	Screws, wood 2"	gr	4		4	
42-3625.5	Cloth, emery #2	sht	10		10	
17-6760	Lamp, incandescent 40W-160V	ea	50		50	
59-8345.36-1	Roofing, asphalt paper, smooth, 108 sq ft	rl	25		25	
42-9616.5-36	Nool, steel	lb	5		5	
42-7940.2-36	Screen, insect, plastic nylon, 20 x 36"	ft	500		500	
36-6232.2-43	Wire, poultry 2"x4"	rl	8		0	

Chk 4

ACCOUNTING SECTION

Basis: HTOUSA Admin Memo

S.T. No. 45-ENC No 57

Certified a True and Correct Copy

Registered

W. H. Bender

Prices Checked

W. H. BENDER

Extn. Locked

Lt. Col., CE

Totals Checked

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name W. NeabGrade SgtOrg. 2694th T.S.B. (5th M Bn)Name Torietti ValentinoGrade 1st LtOrg. 1st Lt Serv. L. M.

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____

Issuing Officer (S) DINGLER

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 37404

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
3000 Lumber, 1x4x8	.07 (est)	210.00 ✓
1000 2x4x8	.04	40.00 ✓
10 Paint, camouflage, oleo, olive drab, 5 gal can	1.44	14.40 ✓
4 Screws, wood, 2 in.	.38	1.52 ✓
10 Cloth, emery, grade 2	.03	.30 ✓
50 Lamp, incand, 40W-160V	.12 (est)	6.00 ✓
25 Roofing, asphalt	2.50 (est)	62.50 ✓
5 Wool, steel	.19	.95 ✓
500 Screen, insect, plastic, nylon, 20x 36" wide	.20	100.00 ✓
		<u>485.67</u> ✓
	Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.	<u>121.92</u> ✓
		<u>\$607.59</u> ✓

ACCOUNTING SECT. 3

C.T. No. MS-ENG No. 57Registered BE

Prices Checked _____

Exten. Checked _____

In. Checked _____

By As. Checked _____

Reg. for W. M. _____

8956

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENCL. No. 56

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 1 May 1945

SHIP TO—

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO
P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
100	42-6028.3-08	Nail w/c 2d	lb	.05	5.00
100	42-6028.3-03	Nail w/c 3d	lb	.03	3.00
2	42-4388.16-6	Hinge butt 3 1/2" x 3 1/2"	pr	.19	.38
2	42-6520.5-35	Paper Flint, #1	pr	.12	.24
5	42-9616.5-63	Wool, steel #0	lb	.19	.95
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			9.57 2.39 11.96

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PPS LEONHUIS
To : 1st and 3rd GN Salvage Coll. Coy.
On : 1 May 1945

8992

IL UAPD DIVISIONE MATERIALI

(Col. G. PAGONE)

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

Articles listed in Column «shipped» have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

1. st. Q M Salvage Coll. Coy
3. rot Q M Salvage Coll. Coy.

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO. B-2176

AREA NO.

DEPOT VOUCHER NO.

CONSIGNEE REQ NO. 3732

SHEET NO. of

ISSUED TO P.A.O. 2698th T.S.R. 1st & 3rd Salv. Rep. Co.

(Consignee)

SHIPPED BY

DATE

(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) etc.)

5-1-45

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be Issued		Actual Issue	B.O.
			Tally	M/R		
42-6028.3-08	Nail W/C. 8d	lb	100		100	W-12
42-6028.3-03	Nail W/O. 3d	lb	100		100	
42-4888.16-6	Hinge butt 3 1/2" x 3 1/2"	pr	2		2	
42-6520.5-35	Paper flint, #1	ea	2		2	
42-9616.5-63	Nail, steel #0	lb	5		5	W-9

AC COUNTING SECTION

T. No. ALS-ENG No 56

Entered

Checked

Rechecked

In Checked

Out Checked

Reg. for W. M.

GL 4

Basis Maint.

Period 1-15

Certified a True and Correct Copy

W. H. Bender
W. H. BENDER,
Lt. Col., CE
Chief, Supply Branch

PER CONCORDANZA
Maximiliano Calzoni
CALZONI MAXIMILIANO
CAPITANO
3. COMP. MAT. USATA
Roberto Regazzi
ROBERTO REGAZZI
TENENTE
1. COMA MAT. US.

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name

William Seddon

Grade

Sgt.

Org.

2698th T.S.R.

Name

Roberto Regazzi
Roberto Regazzi

Grade

Tenente
Capitano

Org.

1. Comp. Mat. US.
idem

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer

(S) Woods

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 37231

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
100 Nail, w/a, 3d	.05	5.00 ✓
100 " " 8d	.03	3.00 ✓
2 Hinge, butt, 3½ x 3½	.19	.38 ✓
2 Paper, flint grade 1	.12	.24 ✓
5 Wool, steel	.19	.95 ✓
		9.57 ✓
		2.39 ✓
		<u>\$11.96</u> ✓

Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.

ACCOUNTING SECTION

T. No. MS-ENG. No. 52Entered RL

Checked _____

Checked _____

Checked _____

Checked _____

Reg. for V/M _____

8953

In You of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 55

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 3 May 1945

SHIP TO-

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	-59-	Cement 94/ Italian	bag	1.00	\$ 10.00
40	2-028.3-03	Nail W/C 3d	lb	.05	2.00
					\$ 12.00
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			3.00
			Total		\$ 15.00

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. INFOT E-2L76, PBS LEONHIN
To: 3rd QM Salvage Coy. (US-ITT)
On: 3 May 1945

IL CAPT DIVISIONE MATERIALI

C. G. FICOMES

Comandante

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8992

Articles listed in Column «shipped» have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

3rd
: Q M Whose Coy

4-21

OT VOUCHER NO. 37512

CONFIDENTIAL REQ NO. 8322

AREA NO.

SHEET NO. _____ of _____

ISSUED TO - 2698th TSN (3rd Co. Salvage Coll. Co.)

(Consigne)

SHIPPED BY

LATE

5/3/45

(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) etc.)

Certified a True and Correct Copy

W. H. BENDER,
Lt. Col., GE
Chief, Supply Branch.

PER CONCORDANZA

Merriam's Catfish

MARIANO CALZONI

CAPITANO
3ª COMP. REC. MAT. US.

8991

Received the above ^{listed} items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name L. A. Vaino

Grade T/5

Ors. 2698th TSH

Name Caproni Mariano Grade Adj. Dir. 3rd Comp. Recovery
(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer (S) Evans

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 37512

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
10 Cement, Italian	1.	10. ✓
40 Nail, w/o 3d	.05	2. ✓
		12. ✓
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.		3. ✓
		\$15. ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. ALS-ENG No 55Registered BE

Prices Checked _____

Quan. Checked _____

Is Checked _____

Sums Checked _____

Sig. for W/M _____

8920

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. INGR. No. 51

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 16 June 1945

SHIP TO-

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
100	12-6076.33-07	Nail W/S roofing, 3/4"	lb	.01	\$ 1.00
2		Roofing paper, smooth 45", 36" wide	roll	2.50	5.00
5	52-5172.7-005	Paint, camouflage, HI oil, 1 gal can, red.	gal	1.23	6.15
5	5595.2-01	Paint, camouflage, HI oil type, white, 1 gal can.	gal	1.14	5.70
5	5595.79-05	Paint, camouflage, HI oil type, black, 1 gal can	gal	1.28	6.40
1	52-3135.65-05	Enamel, quick drying, lusterless	gal	1.37	1.37
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			20.62
			Total		7.15
					\$ 35.77

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-0 dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: US INPOT E-2176, PBS LEGHORN
To : 3rd GI Service Bn. (US-TTI)
On : 16 June 1945

IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALE

CLAYTON P. KERR

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

89889

Articles listed in Column «shipped» have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

3rd Q M L. White Bu

214

NOT VOUCHER NO. 43938
CONSIGNEE REQ NO. 11155
SHEET NO. of

ISSUED TO -- S.O. 2698th (3rd Ord-Bn It) -- (Conscience)

SHIPPED BY _____ DATE 6-16-45
 (Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) ecc.)

you liked, please

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name Comfaw Grade Sgt Org. 2698th T.S.R.

Name Spanio Giuseppe Grade Captain Org. 1st Lt. Serv. 21

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____ Issuing Officer (S) EVANS

785020

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 13938

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
100 Nail. w/c roofing, 3/4"	.04	4.00 ✓
2 Paper, roofing	2.50 (est)	5.00 ✓
5 Paint, camouflage, RM oil, 1 gal can, red	1.23	6.15 ✓
5 " " " " " " white	1.14	5.70 ✓
5 " " " " " " black	1.28	6.40 ✓
1 Enamel, quick drying, lusterless, 1 gal can	1.37	1.37 ✓
		28.62 ✓
Plus 25 % for packing and shipping cost.		7.15 ✓
		\$35.77 ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S. T. No. MS-ENG No 54

Registered BB

Prices Checked

Items Checked

Receipts Checked

Typing Checked

Reg. for W/M

8986

725020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. MGR. No. 53

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED May 1945

SHIP TO—

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
6	59-2900.53-	Cement, Italian	bag	1.00	\$ 6.00
5	52-6088.5-	Paint, linseed oil, white, 1 gal can	gal	1.28	6.40
8	14-6246.7-	Pipe, steel seamless threaded w/couplin 3/4"	ft	.04	.32
16		Lamp, incand, 100W-120V	ea	.09	1.44
1	11-7839.3-	Sprayer, disinfectant knapsack type, 5 gal capacity	ea	12.40	12.40
100	12-7839.2-	Screen, insect plastic, Nylon 36"	ft	.20	20.00
	36				\$ 16.56
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			11.64
			Total		\$ 50.20

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44

The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PBS INGHEN

To: 3rd QM Service Coy. (U.S.-ITI)

On: May 1945

8985



IL DEPOT DIVISION MATERIAL

Col. G. P. Kerr

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

Articles listed in Column «shipped» have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

3rd Dr M Service Coy

785025

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO. H-2L76

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 38760

AREA NO.

CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 9833

SHEET NO. _____ of _____

ISSUED TO S.O. 2698th T.S.R. (Reissue 1st & 3rd Sv Co) (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY _____ DATE _____
(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) etc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual Issue	B.O.
			Tally	M/R		
59-2900.53-3	Cement, Ital, 94#	bag	6		6	
52-6088.5-01	Paint, white lead, linseed oil 1 gal	gal	5		5	
44-6246.7-007	Pipe, steel seamless threaded w/couplings					
	3/4"	ft	8		8	
	Lamp Incandescent, 100W-120V	ea	16		16	
41-7839.3-050	Sprayer, disinfectant knapsack type,					
	5 gal capacity	ea	1		1	
42-7839.2-36	Screen, insect plastic, Nylon 36"	ft	100		100	
	CL 4					
	Basis: Matoussa Admin Memo					
	Certified a True and Correct Copy					
	W. H. BENDER Lt. Col., GS Chief, Supply Branch					
	ACCOUNTING SECTION					
	ST. No. ALS-FNC No. 53					
	Registered					
	Prices Checked					
	Ext'n. Checked					
	Files Checked					
	Gen. Checked					
	eg. for W.M.					

Certified a True and Correct Copy

W. H. BENDER
Lt. Col., GE
Chief, Supply Branch

ACCOUNTING SECTION

ST. No. MS-ENG No. 53

Registered

—Folgt Gleiches

Exten. Checked

1	CH	9	12	14	16
---	----	---	----	----	----

2. *Chlorophyll*

eg for 20 M

8484

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name W. Seddon

Grade Sgt

Org. 2698th T.S.R.

Name Ferrato Oliver

Grade *Tenente*

Org. 3rd Comp. Service

Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer (S) DINGLER

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 38760

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
4 Cement, Italian	1.	6.00 ✓
5 Paint, linseed oil, white, 1 gal can	1.28 (est)	6.40 ✓
8 Pipe, steel, thrded w/coupl	.04	0.32 ✓
16 Lamp, incand, 100W-120V	.09	1.44 ✓
1 Sprayer, disinfectant, knapsack type, 5 gal capacity	12.40	12.40 ✓
100 Screen, insect, plastic nylon, 20M 36" wide	.20	20.00 ✓
		<u>46.56</u> ✓
	Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.	<u>11.64</u> ✓
		<u>\$58.20</u> ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S. T. No. ALS-ENG No 53Registered RL

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

for W. M.

8983

In use of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. G. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. G. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 52

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 15 May 1945

SHIP TO

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$ CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	52-5172.79-05	Paint, camouflage, RM oil, white, 5 gal can	gal	1.11	\$ 11.10
8	52-6088.5-01	Paint, white, RM, linseed oil	gal	.26	2.08
50	42-326.5-2	Cloth, emery, grade 2	sh	.03	1.50
60	42-7940.2-36	Screening, insect, plastic, nylon, 20M 36" wide	ft	.20	12.00
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			26.78
			Total		\$ 33.72

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-0 dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. DEPOT V-2176, PBS LAGHOSIN
To: 3rd ON Service Coy. (US-ITI)
On: 15 May 1945

8982



AL CAMP DIVISION, MATERIAL
(COL. CHITONE)

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

Articles listed in Column «shipped» have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

2nd Dr W. Lewis log

DEPOT NO. E-2L2

AREA NO. 100-100000

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 38743
COMMISSIONER REG. NO. 8909
SHEET NO. of

ISSUED TO S.O. 2698th T.S.R. (3rd M. CO.) (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY X DATE 5-15-45
(Air, Rail, Truck (Phone?) etc.)

ACCOUNTING SECTION
T. No. U.S.-ENG No 52
Registered _____
Exam. Checked _____
Rev. Checked _____
Spec. Checked _____
Reg. for W M _____

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name L. A. Vann Grade T/5 Org. 2698th T.S.P.

Name Fogato Oscar Grade Teniente Org. 3rd Camp. Leviz.
(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on 3/T)
Fogato Oscar Teniente 3rd Camp. Leviz.

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____ Issuing Officer (s) WOODS

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 38743

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
10 Paint, camouflage, RM oil, white, 5 gal can	1.14	11.40 ✓
2 Paint, white, RM, linseed oil,	.26	2.08 ✓
50 Cloth, emery, grade 2	.03	1.50 ✓
60 Screening, insect, plastic, nylon, 20 3/4 36" wide	.20	12.00 ✓
		26.98 ✓
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.		6.74 ✓
		\$33.72 ✓

AC COUNTING SECTION

S. T. No. ALS-ENG. No 52Registered BB.

Prices Checked _____

Extent Checked _____

Q. is Checked _____

Typing Checked _____

Reg. for W/M _____

8900

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. MGR. No. 51

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 14 May 1945

SHIP TO

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	17-6760.	Lamp Incond. 25W-120V	ea	.06	\$.06
14	025-6	" " . 25W-120V	ea	.27	3.78
2	.06-6	" " . 100W-120V	ea	.09	.18
5		Putty, Ital oiled	lb	.51	2.70
3	52-5011.5-	Paint, red linseed oil 1 gal	gal	1.15	3.45
	01	Lumber 2x4x12"	pcs	.04	6.80
170		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			\$ 16.77
					1.21
			Total		\$ 21.21

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-0 dated 6 Oct. 44

The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. MPOT E-2L76, PES LEXHORN

To : 14TH Ammunition Coy.

On : 14 May 1945

8979



IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALI

(C. C. PICOPE)

Conadotione

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

Articles listed in Column «shipped» have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

1st Ammunition Coy

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

21
DEPOT NO. R-2176

AREA NO. _____

SPOT VOUCHER NO. 38645CONSIGNEE REQ NO. 8784

SHEET NO. _____ of _____

ISSUED TO 2698th T.S.R. (1st & 4th Ord Ammo Co) (Consignee)SHIPPED BY _____ DATE 5-11-65
(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) ecc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual Issue	B.O.
			Tally	M/R		
17-6760.025-6	Lamp Incand. 25W-120V	ea	1		1	
	60W-120V	"	14		14	
	100W-120V	"	2		2	
	Putty, Ital oiled	lb	5		5	
52-6011.5-01	Paint, red linseed oil 1 gal	gal	3		3	
	Lumber 2x4x12"	pcs	170		170	

CL 4

Basin: Constr & Repair

Certified a True and Correct Copy

W. H. Bandler
W. H. Bandler
Lt. Col., CE
Chief, Supply Branch

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. US-ENG. No 51Registered Ab.

Prices Checked _____

Units Checked _____

Totals Checked _____

Typing Checked _____

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name Comfow Grade Sgt Org. 2698th T.S.R.Name Chinami Luigi Grade Captain Org. 4th Comp. Munizioni
(Acceptable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____ Issuing Officer (S) Bandler

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 38645

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1 Lamp, incand, 25W-120V	.06	.06 ✓
14 " " 60W-120V	.27	3.78 ✓
2 " " 100W-120V	.09	.18 ✓
5 Putty, Ital oiled	.54 (est)	2.70 ✓
3 Paint, red, linseed oil, 1 gal can	1.15 (est)	3.45 ✓
170 Lumber, 2 x 4 x 12"	.04	6.80 ✓
		<u>16.97</u> ✓
		Plus 2% for packing and shipping cost. <u>4.24</u> ✓
		<u>\$21.21</u> ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. HS-ENG. No 51Registered lls

Prices Checked _____

Enten. Checked _____

Is Checked _____

Type of _____

Reg. for VV A _____

6977

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q M C Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 50

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 7 May 1945

SHIP TO—

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
3		House discharge standard pipe threads	ea	13.65	40.95
3		1 1/2" unlined linen 25 ft w/couplins	ea	8.80	26.40
1		Suction hose standard pipe threads	ea	.19	.19
		1 1/2" in rubber lined 10 ft lengths with couplins			87.54
		Wrench spanner brass 1 1/2 pin lug type couplins			16.88
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			31.12
		Total			

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PBS LAGHORE
To : 1st Vet. Gen. Hosp.(US-ITI)
On : 7 May 1945



IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALI

Col. G. P. KERR

Signature

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8976

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

NAME

RANK

ORGANIZATION

1st Vet. Gen. Hosp.

21

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 37957
CONSIGNEE REQ NO. 8531
SHEET NO. of

SHEET NO. _____ of _____

(Conscience)

DATE 5-7-65

(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) ecc.)

~~CL BY INITIAL~~

~~Basis : WD Project U-144-44 dated 4 Aug 1944~~

Certified a True and Correct Copy

W. H. BENDER
Lt. Col., CE
Chief, Supply Branch

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. 115-116
Registered BB
Prices Checked _____
Extern. checked _____
Totals Checked _____
Typing Checked _____
Reg. for W/M _____

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name D. Gunston Grade Pfc Org. 1st Vet Gen Hosp

Name Conforti Giuseppe Grade Major Spc. Org. 1st Infantry Gen. Ltr.
(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____ Issuing Officer **(3) DINGLER**

DEPOT VOUCHER NO.

37957

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
3 Hose, discharge, standard pipe threads, 1 1/2" unlined linen, 25 ft w/coupl	13.65	40.95 ✓
3 Hose, suction, standard pipe threads, 1 1/2" rubber lined 10 ft lengths w/coupl	8.80	26.40 ✓
1 French, spanner, brass, 1 1/2" pin lug type w/coupl	.19	.19 ✓
Plus 2% for packing and shipping cost.		67.54 ✓
		16.88 ✓
		84.42 ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

ST. No. *US-ENC No 50*Registered *Bb*

Price Checked

Ext'n. Checked

Totals Checked

Typing Checked

Reg. for W/M

8974

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 49

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 2 May 1945

SHIP TO—

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1300		Lumber 2x4x8x10	bfm	.03	\$ 104.00
1000		Lumber 1x4x8x10	bfm	.07	70.00
25	42-6028.3-	Nails W/C 8d	lb	.03	.75
	08				
50	42-6028.3-	Nails W/C 10d	lb	.05	2.50
	10				
25	42-6028.3-	Nails W/C 16d	lb	.04	1.00
	16				
1	58-4276.3-	Fire Extinguisher, Carbon Tetrachloride	ea	3.75	3.75
	003	1 qt. w/wall brackets			\$ 102.00
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			45.50
			Total		\$ 227.50



Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT E-2176, PDS LECHORN
To: 1st Vet Gen Hosp. (US-ITI)
On: 2 May 1945

IL CAPO DELEGATO MATERIALE
C. C. R. GOMPE
Conradine

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8970

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

1st Vet Gen. Hospital

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO. 21AREA NO. 2-2576DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 37421CONSIGNEE REQ NO. 8261SHEET NO. 1 of 1ISSUED TO - 2693th T.S.R. (1st Vet Sta Hosp) - (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY

(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) etc.)

DATE

5-2-45

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual Issue	B.O.
			Tally	M/R		
	Lumber 2x4x8, 1x6x6x8	bft	1300		1300	
	Lumber 1x6x8	"	1000		1000	
42-6023.3-08	Nails W/C 8d	lb	25		25	
3-10	" 10d	"	50		50	
3-16	" 16d	"	25		25	
58-4276.3-003	Fire Extinguisher, Carbon					
	Tetrachloride 1 qt. w/wall brackets	ea	1		1	
	CL 4					
	Basis: Constr & Cir #99					
	Certified a True and Correct Copy					
	<u>W. H. BENDER</u> Lt. Col., CE Chief, Supply Branch					
	ACCOUNTING SECTION					
	T. No. <u>415-ENG No. 49</u>					
	Registered <u>File</u>					
	Index Checked					
	Index Indexed					
	Index Checked					
	Typing Checked					
	Reg. for W/M					

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name H. W. KAUSER Grade Capt Org. 8971
2693th Vet Sta HospName Conforti Giuseppe Grade Major Org. 1st Infantry S. H.
(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer (S) BENDER

785020

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 37421

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1300 Lumber, 2x4x8x12	.08 (est)	104.00 ✓
1100 " 1x4x8x12	.07 (est)	70.00 ✓
25 Nails w/o Hd	.03	.75 ✓
50 " " 10d	.05	2.50 ✓
25 " " 16d	.04	1.00 ✓
1 Fire extinguisher, carbon tetrachloride, 1 qt cap w/wall brackets	3.75	3.75 ✓
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost		182.00 ✓
		45.50 ✓
		<u>\$227.50</u> ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

T. No. 115-ENG No. 47Registered BB

Index Checked

Admin. Checked

Is Checked

Typing Checked

Reg. for W.M.

8970

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENCR. No. 48

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 31 May 1945

SHIP TO-

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	52-5472.79	Paint Camouflage, RM oil type, quick drying 5 gal can, olive drab.	gal	1.70	17.00
50	42-6028.3-	Nail w/c 6d	lb	.04	2.00
25	42-6028.3-	Nail w/c 8d	lb	.03	.75
25	42-6028.3-	Nail w/c 10d	lb	.05	1.25
25	42-6028.3-	Nail w/c 12d	lb	.05	1.25
25		Cloth, emery sheet 9 x 11 grade #00	sht	.28	7.00
		Plus 25% for shipping and packing cost.			\$ 29.25
			Total		\$ 36.56



Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. INFOT E-2176, PIS LEOHORN
To : 507th Guard Bn. (ITI-ITI)
On : 31 May 1945

8969

IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALI

(Col. G. P. KERR)

[Signature]

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

Articles listed in Column «shipped» have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(ADDRESS)

(ORGANIZATION)

507th Gen Bd Bu. 17 17

21

LOT VOUCHER NO. 41180

CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 9933

SHEET NO. _____ of _____

ISSUED TO S.O. 507th GD. Bn. (IT) PM Sub-Det 2698th T.S.R. (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY

DATE 5-31-45

(Air, Neil, Truck (Whose?) ecc.)

ACCOUNTING SEC TO

No. MS-ENG No 43

OL 4.

Basis Constr

Certified a True and Correct Copy

607. BTG. GUARDIE (1/40)

Amministrazione

H. H. BENDER

Lt. Col., CE

Chief, Supply Branch

507 Bly. Guardie

11A	11. TEN	COLDNNELLO
-----	---------	------------

2) CALANTE DEL L'ATTACCHIONE

~~Salvatore Marro~~

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name F.J. Foggereto

Grade	Set
-------	-----

Orig. 2698th REG V

X

Notes

Grade:

Off.

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T

I certify the above items have been issued only fully-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer(S) EVANS

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 11180

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
10 Paint, camouflage, RM oil type, quicking drying, olive	1.70 (est)	17.00 ✓
50 drab, 5 gal can	.04	2.00 ✓
28 Nails, w/c 6d	.03	.75 ✓
28 " " 8d	.05	1.25 ✓
28 " " 10d	.05	1.25 ✓
28 " " 12d	.28	7.00 ✓
18 Cloth, emery, sheet, 9 x 11"		29.25 ✓
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.		7.31 ✓
		<u>\$36.56</u> ✓

507 270 GUARDIAN 1143


 IN THE DEPT. OF DEFENSE
 OFFICE OF THE INSPECTOR GENERAL
 (Signature)

ACCOUNTING SECTION

A.T. No. US-ENC No 48Registered ✓Checked ✓Checked ✓Checked ✓Checked ✓Checked ✓Checked ✓

8966

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR:

U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 47

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 24 July 1945

SHIP TO:

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
800	39--	Lumber, Italian, 1x4x8xRL	lfm	.07	56.00
2000		" " 2x4x8xRL	bfn	.04	80.00
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			\$ 136.00
					34.00
			Total		\$ 170.00



Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PDS LEGHORN
To : 2nd M.P. Bn. (US-ITI)
On : 24 July 1945

IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALI

(Col. G. PICCOLI)

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8985

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

2nd M.P. Pa.

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO.

E-2106

DEPOT VOUCHER NO.

49403

COMMUNAL REQ NO.

13787

SHEET NO.

of

AREA NO.

ISSUED TO

S.O. 2698 TSS (2nd M.P. Co.)

(Consignee)

SHIPPED BY

(Air, Rail, Water (Wharf) etc.)

DATE

7/28/45

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be Issued Actual		B.O.
			Issued	Issued	
39-	Lumber Steel				
	1 X PW XRL	Bp	800	800	
	2 X Y XRL	✓	2000	2000	

ACCOUNTING SECTION

T. No. 115-ENG No 47

Registered

Prices Checked

Facts Checked

Receipts Checked

Totals Checked

Reg. for W.M.

Basis Adm. Name #13

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL

Major C.E.,

Chief Supply Branch

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name

(Manlio In Lator)

Grade

2nd Lt.

Org.

II Bldg P. M.

Name

Grade

Org.

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer

Woods

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 49403

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
800 Lumber, Ital, 1 x HW x RL 2800 2 x 4 x RL	.07 (est) .04	56. 80. 136.
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.		34. 170.

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.D. No. ALS-ENG. No. 47Registered RL

Checked _____

Rechecked _____

Rechecked _____

Rechecked _____

Rechecked _____

8963

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENCL. No. 46

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 16 July 1945

SHIP TO—

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
875	15-8900	Wire, copper, single-cond, rubbercov, No. 14	ft	.013	11.38
150	15-8226.5-6	Wire, copper, single-cond, No. 10	ft	.017	2.55
					\$ 13.93
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			3.48
			Total		\$ 17.41



Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 8 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT B-2L76, PHS LEONHORN
To : Unit of 212 Italian Command (US-ITI)
On : 16 July 1945

IL CAPU DIVISION MATERIAL

(C. G. PIERRE)

CLAYTON P. KERR

8962

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOL. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOL. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO. E-2L76

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 48508

CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 13216

SHEET NO. 1 of 1

AREA NO. _____

ISSUED TO 2698th T.S.R. (G.I. Med. Co.) (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY ✓ DATE 7-16-48
(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) etc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual Issue	B.O.
			Tally	M/R		
15-89001	Wire, copper R.C. 1 cond. #14	ft.	875		875	
15-82265-8	Wire, copper 1 cond. #10		150		150	

ACCOUNTING SECTION

T. No. MS-ENG No 14

Registered BB

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

for W/M

Banner Wire for lights

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL
Major C.E.
Chief Supply Branch

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name John W. Winters Grade 2nd Lt. Org. 1st Air Corps

Name _____ Grade _____ Org. _____

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____ Issuing Officer [Signature]

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 48508

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
875 Wire, copper, single-cond, rubbercov, No.14	.013	11.38
150 Wire, copper, single-cond, No.10	.017 (est)	2.55
		<u>13.93</u>
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.		3.48
		<u>\$17.41</u>

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S. T. No. ALS-FNG No 46
 Registered Be
 Prices Checked _____
 Men. Checked _____
 W. Checked _____
 J. Checked _____
 eg. for VV M _____

8960

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 45

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 16 August 1945

SHIP TO

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
73	17-6760.1-	Lamp, Incandescent, 100W, 160V	ea	.09	6.57
6	2-6	" " 200W, 120V	ea	.20	1.20
6	17-8848.3-	Tape, Friction, 3/4" 1/2"	roll	.20	1.20
5					8.97
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			2.21
					11.21

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-0 dated 6 Oct. 44

The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PIS LEGHORN

To: 2nd M.P. Bn. (US-ITI)

On: 16 August 1945



IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALI

(C. C. P. CONE)

March 1946

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8959

Articles listed in Column 1 shipped have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

Just M.P. But.

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

21
REPORT NO. E-2L760TALLY-OUT VOUCHER NO. 52120
CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 15368
SHEET NO. 1 of 1ISSUED TO 2698 T.B.R. (2nd M.P. Co. 4th) (Consignee)SHIPPED BY (Air, Rail, Truck, (Whose?) etc.) DATE 8/16/45

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual Issue	B.O.
			Tally	M/R		
	<u>Sample Incand.</u>					
<u>17-6760.1-</u>	<u>100W 160V</u>	<u>ea</u>	<u>73</u>		<u>73</u>	
<u>2-6</u>	<u>200W 120V</u>	<u>✓</u>	<u>6</u>		<u>6</u>	
<u>17-8848.3-5</u>	<u>Tuple Friction 3/4" 1/2"</u>	<u>✓</u>	<u>6</u>		<u>6</u>	

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. US-ENG. No. 45Registered Be

Finger Checked

Elev. checked

Date Checked

Type Checked

Reg. for W.M.

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL

Major, C.E.

Chief Supply Branch

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name Orlando J. Martin Grade 1st Lt. Org. 13th AF

Name _____ Grade _____ Org. _____

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____ Issuing Officer Dingler

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 52120

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
73 Lamp, Incandescent, 100W, 160V	.09 (est)	6.57 ✓
6 " " " 200W, 120V	.20 (est)	1.20 ✓
6 Tape, friction, 3/4" 1/2"	.20	1.20 ✓
Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping Cost		8.97 ✓
		2.24 ✓
		\$11.21 ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

ST. No. ALS-ENG No45

Registered _____

Prices Checked _____

Exten. Checked _____

Totals Checked _____

Typing Checked _____

Reg. for W, M _____

8957

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 141

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 16 August 1945

SHIP TO—

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
25		Lamp Incand, 60W 160V	ea	.27	6.75
25	17-8475.5-	Socket Incand, brass, key pendant cap	ea	.18	4.50
	5	250W, 250V			
100	17-6065.11	Insulator, elect, Porcel., glazed,	ea	.012	1.20
	-17	split knob, nail type, 1-1/8 x 1-3/4"			
		Plus 25% for Packing and shipping cost.			
			Total		\$ 12.45
					3.11
					\$ 15.56

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPT E-2L76, PIS LEXHORN
To : 1st M.P. Bn. (US-ITI)
On : 16 August 1945

IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALI
(Col. C. PICONE)

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8956

Articles listed in Column « shipped » have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

1st III F. Bm.

E-2L76

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

REPORT NO. _____

POT VOUCHER NO. 52063

AREA NO. _____

CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 15270

SHEET NO. _____ of _____

ISSUED TO Prov Marshall Isd (1st MPB) (Consignee)SHIPPED BY _____ DATE Jul 8/16/45

(Air, Rail, Truck, (Whose?) etc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual Issue	B.O.
			Tally	M/R		
	Lamp Incand					
	60W 160V	ea	25		25	
17-8475.	Socket Incand Brass					
5-5	Key pen 250W 250V	✓	25		25	
17-6065.11-17	Insulator Elec					
	Porcel glazed split					
	Knob Nail type					
	1 1/8 x 13/16"	✓	100		100	

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. US-ENC No 44Registered Bl

Prices Checked _____

Extn. Checked _____

Totals Checked _____

Typing Checked _____

Reg. for W.M. _____

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL

Major, C.E., Chief Supply Branch

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name

John Martinelli

Grade

Org.

Name

Grade

Org.

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer J. J. Campbell

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 52063

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
25 Lamp, incandescent, 60W, 160V	.27 (est)	6.75 ✓
25 Socket, incandescent, brass, key pendant cap, 250W, 250V	.18	4.50 ✓
100 Insulator, elect, Porcel., glazed, split knob, nail-type, 1-1/8 x 1-3/4"	.012	1.20 ✓
		12.45 ✓
Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping cost		3.11 ✓
		\$15.56 ✓

ACCOUNT 3 SEC
 S.T. No. 115-ENG No. 44
 Registered 46
 Prior Checked _____
 Exam. Checked _____
 Tests Checked _____
 Typing Checked _____
 Reg. for W.M. _____

8953

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 43

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 11 August 1945

SHIP TO:

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
600	39-	Lumber, Italian, 2x4x8xRL	Bfm	.08	48.00
1200		" " " 1x4x8xRL	Bfm	.07	84.00
1		Dunnage	load	25.00	25.00
					<u>157.00</u>
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			39.25
			Total		<u>196.25</u>



Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PBS LEGIORN
To : 40th QM Service Bn. (US-ITI)
On : 11 August 1945

8952

A. CAPO DIVISIONE ITALIANA

(C. C. BROWN)

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(NAME)

(ORGANIZATION)

40. th R M Service Bu

E-2176

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

ISSUE VOUCHER NO. 57470
CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 15039
SHEET NO. of

ISSUED TO 40th Am. Ser. Bn (U.S. Inf) (Consignee)
SHIPPED BY DATE 8/11/45
(Air, Rail, Truck, (Whose) acct.)

Qty	Item (Serial No. if assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual Issue	B.C.
			Tally	M/R		
39-	Lumber Stal					
	2 X RW X PL	Bm	600		600	
	1 X RW X PL	✓	1200		1200	
	Dunnage	load	1		1	2T.

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. 45-15039-43
Registered
Prices Checked
Exam. Checked
Totals Checked
Tally Checked
Reg. for W.M.

CL IV

Basis Maint. & Repair
Certified as true and correct
T. J. CAMPBELL
Major C.E.,
Chief Supply Branch

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted
Name 1st Lt. Pomphrey Grade 1st Lt. Ser. Bn. 40th Am. Ser. Bn. 45-15039-43
Name Grade Org.

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.
Checker Issuing Officer Woods

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 51470

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
600 Lumber, Ital, 2 x RW x RL	.08 (est)	48. ✓
1200 " " 1 x RW x RL	.07 (est)	84. ✓
1 Dunnage	25.	25. ✓
Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping Cost		157. 157. 45.50 39.25 \$227.50 196.25

ACCOUNTING SECTION
S.T. No. <u>US ENC No 43</u>
Registered _____
Prices Checked _____
Edison. Checked _____
Totals Checked _____
Typing Checked _____
Reg. for W. M. _____

8950

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. INGR. No. 42

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 7 August 1945

SHIP TO

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$ CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
14	51-5116.8-5	Gas, Oxygen	cyl	.75	10.50
10	51-5116.1-5	Gas, Acetylene	cyl	3.65	36.50
1	41-8860	Tip, Cutting, Oxyacetylene, torch #3, Airco style 145	ea	2.50	2.50
2	41-8860	ditto, Airco style 98, #5	ea	2.50	5.00
1	41-8860	" " " 98, #6	ea	2.50	2.50
1	37-1458.6-06	Goggles, protective glare & welders, eyecup Type II w/2 extra lenses shade #6	pr	2.47	2.47
1	37-1276.8-30-5	Gloves, Welders Asbestos, 4 finger & thumb type, 14" regular	pr	1.90	1.90
1	37-4822.5-5	Helmet, Welders, hand held	ea	2.87	2.87
3	37-5550.6-3	Lenses, helmet on hand shield welders	ea	.45	1.35
48	41-1607.12-24	Blade, hacksaw, 12", 24T	ea	.02	.96
50	46-3457	Electrode, Weld, Shield arc, Alloy Bronze, 5/32 x 14"	lb	.60	30.00
50	13-5	Electrode, Weld, Shield arc, Alloy Bronze 3/16 x 14"	lb	.13	6.50
50	46-3772.1-3	Electrode, Weld, Shield arc, Alloy 1/8 x 14"	lb	.06	3.00
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.					\$106.05
Total					\$132.56



For authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-0 dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT E-2176, PER LEXHORN
To: 2nd QM Service Bn. (US-ITI)
On: 7 August 1945

IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALI
(C. C. PICONE)

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOL. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOL. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

NAME

RANK

ORGANIZATION

1552

Declassified E.O. 12065 Section 3-402/NNDG NO.

785020

Genl
Lt. - Q M Service Bu.

E-2L76

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

ISSUE VOUCHER NO. 50966

CONSIGNEE REG. NO. 14775

SHEET NO. 1 of 2

SEA NO.

CARRIER 2nd. Imp. P.D. Co. (US-LTI) (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY

DATE

8/7/45

(Air, Rail, Truck, (Whose) etc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual	
			Tally	M/R	Issue	B.C.
51-51168-5	gas Oxygen	cu ft	14		14	
1-5	✓ Acetylene		10		10	
41-8860.	Tip Cutting Oxyacetylene torch #3					
	Airco style 145	ea	4		1	
	Ditto Airco style 98 #5	✓	2		2	
	Ditto #6	✓	2		1	
37-4458.6-06	Goggles Protective glare					
	4 welders Goggles Type II					
	1/2 extra lenses					
	Shade #6	Pz	1		1	
37-4276.830-5	Gloves Welders Asbestos					
	4 finger & thumb type					
	14" Regular	Pz	1		1	
37-4822.5-5	Helmet Welders hand held	ea	1		1	
37-5550.6-3	Senses Helmet or hand shield Welders #10	✓	3		3	

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name J. C. Johnson Grade Org. 8947

Name Asst. Q. M. Grade Pm. Org. 127

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer

Woods

24
JCS NO. E-2176

TICKET
DEFECT VOUCHER NO. 50966
CO. SIGNED REC. NO. 14770
SHEET NO. 1 of 2

SHUED TO 2nd. Ings. P.D. Co. (US-171) (Consignee)

DATE _____

$$8 \overline{) 745}$$

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual Issue	B.C.
			Pally	M/R		
41-1607.12-24	Blade Hack saw.					
	12" 24 T.	ea	48		48	
46-3457	Electrode Weld shield					
	arc Alloy 1/8 x 14"					
	Bronze	lb	50		0	
	bits 5/32 x 1/4"	✓	50		50	
.13-5	✓ 3/16 x 1/4"	✓	50		50	
46-3772.1-3	✓ 1/8 x 1/4"	✓	50		50	

S.T. No. MS - MC No 42
Registered BI

~~CONFIDENTIAL~~

Gen. checked

Checked

What We Started

43. For W, M

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL

Major C.E.,

Chief Supply Branch

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name in Linton Grade _____ Org. _____

Name Lucretia M. M. Grade Pm. Org. 27 0040

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____ Issuing Officer N. Oost

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 50966

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1/4 Gas, Oxygen	.75	10.50 ✓
10 " Acetylene	3.65	36.50 ✓
1 Tip, Cutting, Oxyacetylene, torch #3, Airco style 145	2.50 (est)	2.50 ✓
2 ditto, Airco style 98, #5	2.50 "	5.00 ✓
1 " " " 98, #6	2.50 "	2.50 ✓
1 Goggles, protective glare & welders, eyecup Type II w/2 extra lenses shade #6	2.47	2.47 ✓
1 Gloves, Welders Asbestos, 4 finger & Thumb type, 14" regular	1.90	1.90 ✓
1 Helmet, Welders, hand held	2.87	2.87 ✓
3 Lenses, Helmet on hand shield welders #10	.45	1.35 ✓
48 Blade, Hacksaw, 12", 24T	.02	.96 ✓
50 Electrode, Weld, Shield arc, Alloy Bronze, 5/32 x 14"	.60	30.00 ✓
50 " " " " " " 3/16 x 14"	.13	6.50 ✓
50 " " " " " " 1/8 x 14"	.06	3.00 ✓
		106.05 ✓
Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping Cost		26.51 ✓
		132.56 ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION I

S.T. No. MS-ENR No 42Registered BB

Prices Checked _____

Sales Checked _____

Exp. Checked _____

Reg. for W.M. _____

8944

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. MGR. No. 41

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 7 August 1945

SHIP TO

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$ CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
100	42-6028.3-08	Nail w/c 8d	lb	.03	3.00
100	42-6028.3-1	Nail w/c 10d	lb	.05	5.00
100	42-6028.3-12	Nail w/c 12d	lb	.05	5.00
100	42-6028.3-2	Nail w/c 20d	lb	.03	3.00
Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.					16.00
Total					20.00



Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PDS LECHORN
To : 1st M.P. Coy - 1st M.P. Bn. (US-ITI)
On : 7 August 1945

IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALI
(Col. C. PIGNONE)

Conadine

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8943

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOL. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOL. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

1st M.P. Coy • 1st M.P. Bn

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

24
NO. 2176

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 50978
CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 14854
SHEET NO. of

ISSUED TO Sub. Det. 2698 ISR (Reserve to 1st) (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY (Air, Rail, Truck, (Whose) acc.) DATE M. P. B. H. 8/7/45

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if assigned)	Unit	Tally	Actual Issue	B.O.
42-6028.3-08	Nail w/c 8d	lb	100	100	
-1	10d	✓	100	100	
-12	12d	✓	100	100	
-2	20d	✓	100	100	

ACCOUNTING SECTION

T. No. US-ENG No. 41
Kg.

Prices Checked

Quantities Checked

Weights Checked

Measures Checked

Other Checked

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL

Major C.E.

Chief Supply Branch

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name Daniel M. Mason Grade S. Ten Org. 1st C. I. B. H. M. P.

Name Grade Org.
(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Check Issuing Officer Dingle

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 50978

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
100 Nail, w/c, 8d	.03	3. ✓
100 " " 10d	.05	5. ✓
100 " " 12d	.05	5. ✓
100 " " 20d	.03	3. ✓
Plus 25% for packing and Shipping Cost		16. ✓
		4. ✓
		\$20. ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION	
T. No.	MS-ENG No 41
Registered	AL
Prices Checked	
Enter. Checked	
By Checked	
By Checked	
By for W.M.	

8941

725020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. G. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR:

U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 40

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED

21 July 1945

SHIP TO—

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
25	59-2900	Cement, Italian #94	bag	1.00	25.00
25	42-6076.35-	Nail w/steel, galv., roofing, 3/8"	lb	.07	1.75
	07				
100	42-7940.2-	Screening, insect, Plastic, nylon, 20M, 36" W	ft	.20	20.00
	36				
10	52-5472.7-	Paint, camouflage, oil type, 5 gal	gal	1.23	12.30
	050	can, earth red			59.05
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			11.76
		Total			\$ 73.81



Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. IMPOT E-2476, PDS LETHORN

To: II M.P. Bn. (US-ITI)

On: 21 July 1945

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8940

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(NAME)

(ORGANIZATION)

Dr. M. P. Bu.

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

E-21761

TALLY-OUT VOUCHER NO. 49403
CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 13787
SHEET NO. of

SEA NO.

SUBJECT S.O. 2698 TSR (2nd M.P. Am. Steel) (Consignee)

DATE

DATE 7/21/45

(Air, Rail, Truck, (WhoSe.) ecc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual Issue	B.C.
			Tally	M/R		
59-2900	Cement Steel 94#	bag	25		25	
42-6076.35-07	Nail w/steel base					
	Roofing 3/4"	lb	25		25	
42-7940.2-36	Sheeting, lined					
	Plastic nylon 20m 36" w.	ft.	100		100	
52-5472.7-050	Painted Canvas Rm.					
	Oil type 5 gal can					
	Canth Red.	gal.	10		10	

AC COUNTING CENTER

T. NO. 111-ENG No 40

Registered

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL

Major C.E.

Chief Supply Branch

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name

Mowlio Conlaw

Grade

J. Zewer

Org.

II, 1030 P.M.

Name

Grade

Org.

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checked

Issuing Officer

Woods

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 49403

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
35 Cement, Ital, 94 lb. bag	1.	25.00 ✓
25 Nail, w/steel, galv., roofing, 3/4"	.07	1.75 ✓
100 Screening, insect, Plastic, nylon, 20M, 36" W.	.20	20.00 ✓
10 Paint, camouflage, R.M. oil type, 5 gal can, earth red	1.23	12.30 ✓
		59.05 ✓
Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping Cost		14.76 ✓
		\$73.81 ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

T. No. U.S. ENC No 40Registered BL

Prices Checked _____

Quant. Checked _____

Tax Checked _____

Total Checked _____

Sig. for V.M. _____

893:

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. J. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1946

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 39

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 1 August 1945

SHIP TO

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
2		Lumber, damage Plus 25% for shipping and packing cost.	load	50.00	\$ 100.00
			Total		25.00 \$ 125.00

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PIS LEONHORN
To : Unit of 212 Italian Command (US-ITT)
On : 1 August 1945



IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIALI
(COL. C. PICONE)

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8935

Articles listed in Column 1 shipped have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

NAME

RANK

ORGANIZATION

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

2r
TCT NO. E-2176

ISSUE VOUCHER NO. 50477
CONSIGNEE REG. NO. 14462
SHEET NO. of

ISSUED TO 2691 M.M.I.A. (#7 Italian Bulk (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY DATE Food 8/1/45
(Air, Rail, Truck, (WhoSe.) ecc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual	
			Tally	M/R	Issue	B.C.
	Sumter Dunnage	Load	2		2	

ACCOUNTING SECTION

No. US-ENC No. 39

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Checked

Basis Protection of Food

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL
Major G.E.,
Chief Supply Branch

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name Quiff Giorgini Grade T. col. Org. 2691 M.M.I.A.

Name Grade Org.
(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker Issuing Officer Evans

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 50477

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
2 Lumber, Dunnage		
Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping Cost	50.	100.
		25.
		<u>\$125</u>

AC COUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. 115-ENC No 39Registered BB

Prices Checked

Edm. checked

Yours checked

Taping checked

Reg. for W.M.

8933

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 38

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 27 July 1945

SHIP TO—

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
50	12-6028.3-2	Nail w/c 20d	lb	.02	1.00
25	12-6028.3-0h	Nail w/c 4d	lb	.04	1.00
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			\$ 2.00
					.50
			Total		\$ 2.50

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. DEPOT E-2176, PIS LAGHORN

To : 2nd M.P. Bn. (US-ITI)

On : 27 July 1945



IL CASO DIVISIONE MATERIALI

COOL. G. ROBERTS

MAR 1946

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8932

Articles listed in Column «shipped» have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(NAME)

(ORGANIZATION)

2nd M.O. Bu.

E-2L76

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

 DVT VOUCHER NO. 499/5
 CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 19/08
 SHEET NO. _____ of _____

RA NO. _____

S. O. 2698 T.S.R. (Reissue 2nd M.P. (Consignee))

 DATE By Mail 7/27/45
 (Air, Rail, Truck, (Whose.) ecc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if assigned)	Unit	To be Issued		Actual	
			Tally	M/R	Issue	B.C.
42-6028-3-2	Nail w/c 20d	lb	50		50	
	3-04 4d	✓	25		25	

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S. F. No. US-ENG No 38

Inspected _____

Checked _____

Checked _____

Checked _____

Checked _____

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL

Major C.E.

Chief Supply Branch

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name Mr. Frank Connelley Grade L. 1st Lt. Org. 2d M.P.

Name _____ Grade _____ Org. _____

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____ Issuing Officer Evans

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 49915

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
50 Nail, w/c, 20d	.02	1. ✓
25 4d	.04	1. ✓
		<u>2. ✓</u>
Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping Cost		.50 ✓
		<u>\$2.50 ✓</u>

AC OUN

S.T. No. MS-ENG No 38

Entered BL

Checked BM

Inspected ✓

ed ✓

ed ✓

ed ✓

8929

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 37

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 16 July 1945

SHIP TO

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
2900 6660	89-	Lumber, Italian, 2"x10"x12L	bfm	.06	232.00
		" " " 1"x10"x12L	bfm	.07	166.20
					<u>698.20</u>
		Plus 25% for shipping and packing cost.			174.55
				Total	<u>\$872.75</u>

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, FEB LEONORN
To: 39th QM Service Coy. (US-ITI)
On: 16 July 1945



IL CAPO DIVISIONE MATERIE

Col. C. P. COOPER

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8927

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOL. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOL. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

39th Q M Service Coy

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO. E-2170

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 18540
CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 13208
SHEET NO. 2 of 2

AREA NO. _____

ISSUED TO S.O. 2698 IN T.S.R. (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY (Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) etc.) DATE 7-16-45

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual	
			Tally	M/R	Issue	B.O.
39-	Lumber, It.					
NW	2" X RW X RL	bfm	2900		2900	✓
NW	1" X RW X RL		6660		6660	✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. 165 ENG No 37

Registered BB

Prices Checked _____

Exten. Checked _____

Totals Checked _____

Typing Checked _____

Reg. for W/M _____

Received by 39th Co.

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL
Major C.E.,
Chief Supply Branch

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name Montobbo Carlo Grade Tenant Org. 39 Comp. Bn.

Name _____ Grade _____ Org. _____
(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____ Issuing Officer Wick

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 48540

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
2900 Lumber, Ital., NW, 2 x RW x RL	.08 (est)	232. ✓
6660 1 x RW x RL	.07 "	466.20 ✓
		698.20 ✓
Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping Cost		174.55 ✓
		\$872.75 ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. MS-ENG No 37
 Registered BB
 Prices Checked 2011
 Exten. Checked ✓
 Totals Checked ✓
 Typing Checked ✓
 Reg. for W.M. ✓

8924

725020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. INCH. No. 36

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED

7 September 1945

SHIP TO

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
32	52-8195.5-5	Varnish Insulating, Clear air drying, 1 pt can, CG 1170 or equal	pt	.37	11.84
6	17-8048.3-5	Tape, rubber insulating, .027 to .033" thick, 1/2", 30 ft roll	roll	.20	1.20
10	12-4898.6-6	Hinge, Butt, Steel wt, 3-1/2" x 3-1/2"	pr	.19	1.90
200	42-7940.2-3	Screening, Insect, Plastic, Nylon, 20M, 36"	ft	.20	40.00
3 3/4	51-3436.5-7	Calcium, hypochlorite, Chlorinating Agent Tech, High grade, 5 lb resealing can	lb	.42	1.57
200	27-9056.5-1	Waste, cotton, white, 185 lb bale	lb	.11	22.00
2	42-6500.5-0	Paper, emery, sht. 9 x 11, grade #00	sht	.18	.36
3					
2	42-6500.5-0	Paper, emery, sht, 9 x 11, grade #0	sht	.12	.24
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			79.11
					19.78
			Total		98.89



Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPT F-2L76, PHS LEGHORN
To : 2nd Regt P.D. Coy. (US-ITI)
On : 7 September 1945

IL CAPO DISTRETTO MATERIALI

(Col. G. P. CONE)

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8923

Articles listed in Column 1 shipped have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOL. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOL. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

2nd Engr P.D. Coy

21 E-2L7

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO.

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 53973

CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 16297

AREA NO.

SHEET NO. of

ISSUED TO P.A.O. 2nd Eng. P.D. Co. (44) (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY DATE 9/7/45

(Air, Rail, Truck, (Whose?) etc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual Issue	B.O.
			Tally	M/R		
52-8495.5	5 Varnish Insulating					
	Clear air drying					
	1 Pt can (E 1170 or equal)	Pt	32		32	
17-8848.3	5 Tape Friction band mat.					
	3/4" W. 1/2" H.	✓	9		0	
17-8884.5	05 Tape Rubber Insulating					
	027 to 033" thick 1/2" W.					
	30 ft.	✓	6		6	
42-4888.6	6 High Bond Steel Wt.					
	3 1/2 x 3 1/2"	Pz	10		10	
42-7940.2	36 Screening Sheet					
	Plastic nylon 20m 36" W.	ft	200		200	
51-3436.5	7 Calcium hypochlorite					
	Chlorinating Agent Test					
	High grade 51b Resealing					
	Can	16	5		3 3/4	
51-9056.5	1 Waste Ctn white 105# bal	✓	200		200	
42-6500.5	03 Paper Emery 19 x 11 grade 000	Q	2		2	
	S-04	✓	2		2	

INFORMATION COPY

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name Ed H. Hester Grade S Tenent Org. 2nd E B D Co

Name EC Grade Org.

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued, on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checked Evans Issuing Officer

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL

Major, C.E.
Chief Supply Branch

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 53973

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
3 ² Varnish, Insulating, Clear, Air Drying, 1 pt can, GE 1170 or equal	.37	11.84 ✓
6 Tape, Rubber Insulating, .027 to .033" thick, 1/2"W, 30 ft rl	.20	1.20 ✓
10 Hinge, Butt, Steel wr, 3-1/2" x 3-1/2"	.19	1.90 ✓
200 Screening, Insect, Plastic, Nylon, 20M, 36"W	.20	40. ✓
3 3/4 Calcium, Hypochlorite, Chlorinating Agent Tach, High Grade, 5 lb resealing can.	.42	1.57 ✓
200 Waste, cotton, White, 105 lb bale	.11	22. ✓
2 Paper, Emery, Sht. 9 x 11, grade 00	.18	.36 ✓
2 " " " " " " 0	.12	.24 ✓
Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping Cost		109.04 79.11 ✓
		27.26 19.78 ✓
		136.30 98.89 ✓

ACCOUNTING

No. MS-ENC No 36Prepared BGChecked RMReviewed LAudited LDisbursed LFiled LIndex L

8920

725020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 27 1946

8918

CONSIGNOR:

U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. EXPR. No. 35

23 July 1945

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED

SHIP TO

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	15-3508.9-007	Elbow, pipe, iron, 3/4 in. 90 degree	ea	.44	4.40
5	15-6725.5-007	Valve, brass, 150 lb press, 3/4 in.	ea	3.25	6.25
5	15-5353.7-007	Union, pipe, iron mall, 3/4 in.	ea	.19	.95
147		Pipe, iron, wrought, std thrd, w/coupl 3/4 in.	ft	.04	5.88
					17.48
					4.37
					21.85
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. IMPOT B-2E76, PPS LITHUAN

To: 507th Guard Bn. (ITI-ITI)

On: 23 July 1945

8919



IL CAPO
(COI PIU) *[Signature]*

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

Articles listed in Column « shipped » have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

NAME

NAME

ORGANIZATION

507th Guard Bn III. III.

21-

E-2L76

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO.

DEPOT VOUCHER NO.

CONSIGNEE REQ NO.

SHEET NO.

of

AREA NO.

ISSUED TO

507th. Guard Bn. (H)

(Consignee)

SHIPPED BY

(Air, Rail, Truck (Whose?) etc.)

DATE

7/23/45

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	To be issued		Actual	B.O.
			Tally	M/R	Issue	
45-3508.9-007	Elbow Pipe Iron					
	Mall. 9.00 3/4"	ea	10		10	
45-8725.5-007	Valve Brass 150#					
	pres. gate 3/4" lever type	✓	5		5	
45-	Union Pipe Iron mall.					
	3/4"	✓	5		5	
44-5353.7-007	Pipe Iron wrought					
	std. third w/cply 3/4" fs.	150			147	

ACCOUNTING SECTION

No. US- HNB No 36

B6

checked

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL

Major C.E.

Chief Supply Branch

8918

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name

Lt Parnell Antonio

Grade

Org. 507 Bth Guard

Name

Grade

Org.

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer

Woods

CONSIGNEE'S COPY

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. _____

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
10 Elbow, pipe, iron, 3/4 in. 90 degree	.44 (est)	4.40 ✓
5 Valve, brass, 150 lb press, 3/4 in	1.25	6.25 ✓
5 Union, pipe, iron mall, 3/4 in.	.19	.95 ✓
147 Pipe, iron, wrought, std thrd, w/coupl 3/4 in.	.04	5.88 ✓
		17.48 ✓
		4.37 ✓
		21.85 ✓

Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.

ACCOUNTING SERVICES

No. 115-FNB No 35By BBAnd RIM

✓

✓

✓

✓

✓

8917

785020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

MAR 7 1946

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 34

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED

7 September 1945

SHIP TO

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
100	42-6028 3-1	Nail, w/c, 10d		.08	\$ 8.00
100	3-08	" " 8d		.08	8.00
200	42-7240 2-36	Screening, Insect, Plastic, Nylon, 20H 36"W	ft	.20	40.00
1	38-4321.5-1	Brush, paint, steel WB, 14"	ea	2.75	2.75
1	5-2	" " " " 3"	ea	1.38	1.38
2	52-3430.8-3	Enamel, Oil, O.S. Q.D. Yellow, 1 qt can	qt	.59	1.18
50	17-6760.1-6	Lamp, Incand. 100W, 120V	ea	.09	4.50
10	59-8345.36-1	Roofing, Asphalt, Prep. Smooth, 36"W 45", 108 sq.ft.	rl	2.50(est)	25.00
10	59-2900	Cement, Italian, 94 lb bag	bg	1.00	10.00
					100.01
		Plus 25% for packing and Shipping cost			25.20
				Total - \$	126.01



Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44

The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PTS LEXINGTON

To: 40th Q.M. Service Co. (US-IT)

On: 7 September 1945

12 CAPD DIVISION MATERIAL

CLAYTON P. KERR

COL. INFANTRY

ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8916

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.

CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.

NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

40th Q M Service Bn.

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

DEPOT NO. E-2L76DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 53998CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 16285SHEET NO. 2 of 2

AREA NO. _____

ISSUED TO 40th QM School Station (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY _____

DATE 2/2/45

(Air, Rail, Truck, etc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if applicable)	Unit	To be Issued		Actual Issue	B.O.
			Quantity	Unit		
42-6028-5-1	Nail w/c 10 L	lb	100		100	
	3-08 " " 8 L	✓	100		100	
42-7940-2-36	Screwing Direct					
	Plastic Sheet 20x36" w/c	ea	200		200	
38-4321.5-4	Brass Plate 1/2" MB 4"	ea	1		1	
	5-2 " " " 3"	✓	1		1	
52-3436-8-3	Cupped Plate, O.S.					
	Q.D. Yellow 10 L cor	pt	2		2	
17-6760-1-6	Sheet Iron 100 W 120 V	ea	50		50	✓
59-9345-36-1	Rolling Asphalt Paper					
	Sheet 36" W 45'	rl				
	108 sq ft	rl	10		10	
59-2900	Canvas Sheet 78"	bag	10		10	

ACCOUNTING SECTION

S.T. No. MS-ENG No 34Registered ✓

Prices Checked

Exten. Checked

Totals Checked

Typed Checked

Reg. for W.

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL

Major G.E.

Chief Supply Branch

8915

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name W. J. G. M.Grade 1st Lt.Org. 7th

Name

Grade

Org.

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer Evans

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 53998

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
100 Nail, w/c, 10d		
100 " " 8d	.08	8.00
200 Screening, Insect, Plastic, Nylon, 20M 36"W	.08	16.00
1 Brush, paint, steel, MB, 4"	.20	20.00
1 " " " 3"	2.75	2.75
2 Enamel, Oleo, O.S., Q.D., Yellow, 1 qt can	1.38	2.76
50 Lamp, Incand., 100W, 120V	.59	29.50
10 Roofing, Asphalt, Prep, Smooth, 36"W 45#, 108 sq.ft.	.09	9.00
10 Cement, Italian, 9# lb bag	2.50 (est)	25.00
	1.	10.00
Plus 25% for packing and Shipping Cost		100.81
		25.20
		<u>\$126.01</u>

ACCOUNTING SECTION	
S.T. No.	US ENG No 34
Registered	EC
Prices Checked	DM
Ext. Checked	
Inv. Checked	
Sup. Checked	

8914

785020

MAR 7 1946

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENCR. No. 33

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 30 August 1945

SHIP TO

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1,200		Lumber, American, Pough, 1 x RW x RL	ea	.07 (est)	\$84.00
1,800		" " " 2 x 4 x RL	ea	.04	72.00
					\$ 156.00
		Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping cost			39.00
				Total	\$ 195.00

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PES Leghorn
To: 2nd M.P. Bn. (US-ITT)
On: 30 August 1945

8913



CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

Articles listed in Column «shipped» have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOL. No.
CONSIGNEE'S VOL. No.
NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

Encl M.P. Bu

21-

DEPT. VOUCHER NO. 5345
CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 15937
SHEET NO. _____ of _____

SHEET NO. _____ of _____

SHIPPED BY (Air, Rail, Truck, Express, etc.) DATE 8/30/45.

Stock No.	Item (Serial No. if Assigned)	Unit	Issued	Returned	Balance
	Lumber Amer. Rough				3.0
	1xRWx RL.	Bfm	1200	1200	
	Lumber Std Rough 2x4xRL.	✓	1800	1800	

ACCOUNTING SECTION

T. No. US-ENG No. 33

registered	
------------	--

Can Check

gen.	healed
------	--------

1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47	48	49	50	51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60	61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70	71	72	73	74	75	76	77	78	79	80	81	82	83	84	85	86	87	88	89	90	91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98	99	100
---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	----	-----

[illegible]

188	189
-----	-----

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL	7
Major C.E.,	
Chief Supply Branch	

8912

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name Chen Huihui Chen Grade 5 Class 2 Date 1/1/19

Name _____ Grade _____ Org. _____

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____ Issuing Officer Evans

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 53458

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1200 Lumber, American, Rough, 1 x RW x RL	.07 (est)	96. 84.00
1800 2 x 4 x RL	.04	72. 72.00
		168. 156.00
Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping cost		42. 39.00
		\$210. 195.00

ACCOUNTING SECTION

T. No. US-ENG No 33Registered AB

Prices Checked

Men. Checked

Mts. Checked

Mag. Checked

Sig. for W. M.

8911

725020

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
Q. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1945

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR:

U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENGR. No. 32

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED

27 August 1945

SHIP TO

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$..... CHARGEABLE TO

P/A No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
25	17-6760025	Lamp, Incandescent 25W - 110V	ea	.06 (est)	\$ 1.50
15	04-37	" " 40W - 110V	ea	.06 (est)	.90
25	1-6	" " 100W - 120V	ea	.09	2.25
10	2-6	" " 200W - 120V	ea	.20	2.00
					<u>6.65</u>
		Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping cost.			1.66
				Total	<u>\$ 8.31</u>

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 6 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces

From: U.S. DEPOT E-2L76, PHS Leghorn
To: 2nd Engr. Bst. Dist. Coy. (US-ITI)
On: 27 August 1945



II CAPT. DIVISIONE MATERIA
(COL. G. PICONE)

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8910

Articles listed in Column "shipped" have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.
CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.
NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(RANK)

(ORGANIZATION)

2nd Engr Pet dist. Coy

212

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

REPORT NO. E-2176DEF. VOUCHER NO. 53014
CONSIGNEE REQ. NO. 15822
SHEET NO. _____ of _____

AREA NO. _____

ISSUED TO 2nd. Reg. Pst Dist Co (Htl) (Consignee)SHIPPED BY ✓DATE 8/27/45

(Air, Rail, Water, etc.)

Stock No.	Item (Serial, etc. if assigned)	Unit	To Be Issued N, R	Actual Issue	B.O.
	<u>Lamp. Incand</u>				
<u>17-6760.025-4</u>	<u>25W 110V</u>	<u>ea</u>	<u>25</u>	<u>25</u>	
<u>04-37</u>	<u>40W</u>	<u>✓</u>	<u>15</u>	<u>15</u>	
<u>1-6</u>	<u>100W 120V</u>	<u>✓</u>	<u>25</u>	<u>25</u>	
<u>2-6</u>	<u>200W</u>	<u>✓</u>	<u>10</u>	<u>10</u>	

ACCOUNTING SECTION

T. No. 115-ENG No 32Registered BB

Index Checked

Ann. Checked

MIS Checked

Exp. Checked

Reg. for W.M.

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL

Major G.E.

Chief Supply Branch

Received the above items in apparently good condition, except as noted

Name T. J. CampbellGrade S TenOrg. 2nd Reg Pst Dist Co

Name _____

Grade _____

Org. _____

(Accountable Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T)

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker _____

Issuing Officer D. J. G. L.

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 53014

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
25 Lamp, Incandescent, 25W - 110V	.06 (est)	1.50 ✓
15 40W - 110V	.06 (est)	.90 ✓
25 100W - 120V	.09	2.25 ✓
16 200W - 120V	.20	2. ✓
		<u>6.65</u> ✓
Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping cost		1.66 ✓
		<u>\$8.31</u> ✓

ACCOUNTING SECTION

I.T. No. ALS-ENG No 32Registered ABPrices Checked RMItems Checked ✓Units Checked ✓Weight Checked ✓Tag for W.M. ✓

8908

In lieu of
WAR DEPARTMENT
O. M. C. Form No. 434
Revised June 30, 1942
A. C. 1943

SHIPPING TICKET

MAR 7 1946

CONSIGNOR: U. S. GOVERNMENT

U.S. ENCR. No. 33

DATE SHIPPED OR DELIVERED 23 August 1945

SHIP TO-

AUTHORITY OR REQ. No.

ITALIAN GOVERNMENT

TRANSPORTATION COST OF \$ CHARGEABLE TO

P. A. No.

QUANTITY SHIPPED	STOCK No.	ARTICLE	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
2	42-5752.	Lock, pad 1- $\frac{1}{2}$	ea	.63	1.26
12	17-5760.05	Lamp. Incandescent, 50W-120V	ea	.06	.72
	-6				<u>\$1.98</u>
		Plus 25% for packing and shipping cost.			.49
					<u>\$2.47</u>

Per authority AFHQ Ltr. AG 400/031 GDS-O dated 8 Oct. 44
The above items were shipped to the Italian Armed Forces
From: U.S. DETOT F-2L76, PIS LEONARDI
To : 4TH Engr. P.F. Unit (US-ITT)
On : 23 August 1945



H. CARO DIVISIONE MATERIALE

(C. C. PIGNO)

L. CARO

CLAYTON P. KERR
COL. INFANTRY
ALLIED REPRESENTATIVE

8907

Articles listed in Column «shipped» have been received unless otherwise noted

CONSIGNOR'S VOU. No.
CONSIGNEE'S VOU. No.
NUMBER OF SHEETS

(NAME)

(NAME)

(ORGANIZATION)

4th Engr. F.I. Unit.

TALLY-OUT AND/OR SHIPPING TICKET

REPORT NO. E-2L76

REPORT VOUCHER NO. 52684

REMARKS NO.

CONTAINER REQ. NO. 15654

SHEET NO. of

ISSUED TO

4th Engr F.F. Plal Stal (Consignee)

SHIPPED BY

DATE

8-23-45

(Air, Rail, Water, etc.)

Stock No.

42-5752

Lock Pad 1 1/2

no.

2

2

47-6760.056

Lamp General

50W-120V

no.

12

12

ACCOUNTING SECTION

T. No.

115-ENG No 31

Entered

BB

Checked

by

Checked

by

for W/M

Basis: Operations

Certified as true and correct

T. J. CAMPBELL

Major G.S.

Chief Supply Branch

8905

Received the above items in approximately good condition, except as noted

Name

Charles Victor Purdy 4th Engr F.F. Plal Stal

Name

Authorized Officer or authorized representative for items on S/T

I certify the above items have been issued on tally-out or S/T shown.

Checker

Issuing Officer

Evans

DEPOT VOUCHER NO. 52684

ITEMS	UNIT COST	TOTAL
2 Lock, Pad 1-1/2	.63	1.26
12 Lamp, Incandescent, 50W - 120V	.06	.72
		<u>1.98</u>
Plus 25% for Packing and Shipping Cost		<u>.66</u>
		<u>\$2.64</u>
		1.98
		149
		2.47

ACCOUNTING SECTION

T. No. LLS-FNC No31Entered BB.Vices Checked 2011Gen. Checked CIs Checked Cing Checked Ceg for W M C

8904

I 599